
IMAGE 300C (16°-28°)

L301628PZC (16°-28°)

300W
100 - 240V AC / 22-36V DC
1.4A@ 220V AC / 12.5A@ 24V DC 
2700K ~ 10000K
R/G/B/W color mixing
Average >95
Average >90
16°-28°
0-100%
DMX / RDM
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
Varied (depends on DMX mode selection)

30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
16.5kg
12kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage
Current
Color Temp. Range
Color
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

(16°-28°)
Image300C

Lamp Housing
Barrel
Stirrup with Ø28mm Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

DIMENSIONS (mm)

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

Bluetooth Remote Control

16° Lux
Beam Ø

 56
00

K

28° Lux
Beam Ø

3981
1.41m
1497

2.49m

24880
0.56m
9359

1.00m

11058
0.84m
4160

1.50m

6220
1.12m
2340

1.99m
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16° Lux
Beam Ø

 32
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K

28°

3920
1.41m
1468

2.49m

24500
0.56m
9175

1.00m

10889
0.84m
4078

1.50m

6125
1.12m
2294

1.99m
Lux
Beam Ø

3m 5m2m 4m

391800

710

LED PROFILE (RGB)
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